
Bus Route 14: Mountain View West, West Park Neighborhood 

 

 

 

 

Route #: 14  

 Driver:  Frank Rivera 

          Route:  Regular 

A.M. Route         Route Hrs. 3.25 

Depart Bus Barn      7:10 

 

Mt. View West       7:15 

Mt Elbert & 17th st      7:25      

Mt. Elbert & Mt. Oxford      7:35 

 

Arrive at Schools: 

West Park       7:50 

Intermediate       7:53 

High School       7:55 

          

 

Return to Bus Barn       8:10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

P.M. Route 14       Wednesday pm Route #14 

 

Depart Bus Garage    3:10  Depart Bus Garage  12:15   

 

West Park     3:25  West Park   12:30 

High School     3:40  Intermediate   12:40 

Intermediate     3:43  High School   12:50 

       

Mt Elbert & Mt. Oxford    3:48  Mt. Ebert & Mt.Oxford  12:58 

Mt Elbert & 17th st.    3:49  Mt Elbert & 17th St.  12:59  

 

Mt View West     3:55  Mt. View West   1:05 

 

 

 

 

Return to Bus Barn    4:15  Return to Bus Barn  1:15 

 


